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100.0%

0.5%

21.9%

65.0%
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8,575

340

38

57

1,073

13,188

Arson

Equipment Use

Railroad

Children

Miscellaneous

Totals

Fire Causes 2007-2016

Ten Year Summary

Percent

0.4%

0.8%

Causes

Lightning

Campfire

Debris Burning

Number

49

101

65

2,890

Smoking


