Ten Year Summary

Fire Causes 2007-2016

Causes	Number	Percent
Lightning	49	0.4%
Campfire	101	0.8%
Smoking	65	0.5%
Debris Burning	2,890	21.9%
Arson	8,575	65.0%
Equipment Use	340	2.6%
Railroad	38	0.3%
Children	57	0.4%
Miscellaneous	1,073	8.1%
Totals	13,188	100.0%